
Cheryl Ihnat cihnat@eawildcats.net 7th Grade ykvukia

8th Grade hfqqbi4

Teacher Subject Period Code

Anselmo/Manno General Reading 7 1 yvrpfv2

Anselmo Academic Reading 7 2 rvwxa3z

Anselmo Academic Reading 7 3 rvwxa3z

Anselmo Honors Reading 7 5 nykfb55

Anselmo/Manno General Reading 7 7 yvrpfv2

Anselmo Academic Reading 7 8 rvwxa3z

Donnelly Academic English 7 1 oc54orb

Donnelly/Manno General English 7 2 75zig5z

Donnelly Academic English 7 3 w5moe7y

Donnelly/Manno General English 7 5 frarg3t

Donnelly Honors English 7 7 eq34inl

Donnelly Academic English 7 8 phpsadk

Kulha Life Skills Math/Sci 1-8 r4gdhjd

Kulha Life Skills Read/Soc Studies 1-8 awlfzvm

Kulha Life Skills English 1-8 ustkmhs

Szewczyk Geography 1-8 z24fueg

Tedesco/Bartell Honors Math 7 1 njvh7lm

Tedesco/Bartell Academic Math 7 2 wz6lko5

Tedesco/Woleslagle General Math 7 3 gjz4akw

Tedesco/Bartell Academic Math 7 5 cnupo5m

Tedesco/Woleslagle General Math 7 6 f6o2tvk

Jr. High Classroom Codes 

School Counselor

7th Grade



Tedesco/Bartell Academic Math 7 8 cobcguq

Zarod Academic Science 7 1 u42zeyf

Zarod Honors Science 7 3 s3hndma

Zarod Academic Science 7 5 qfqczmt

Zarod Academic Science 7 6 scks3vi

Zarod Academic Science 7 7 znwkm6p

Teacher Contacts Mrs. Anselmo

Mr. Bartell

Ms. Donnelly

Mr. Kulha

Ms. Manno

Mr. Szewczyk

Mrs. Woleslagle

Mrs. Zarod

Teacher Subject Period Code

Greb-Link Academic English 8 1 ewxvh74

Greb-Link General English 8 3 yro5fu2

Greb-Link Honors English 8 5 dhu62xz

Greb-Link Academic English 8 7 k3l6kjg

Greb-Link General English 8 8 3ngbmtt

Joll Science 8 1 6hwwhaw

Joll Honors Science 3 aqktvda

Joll Science 8 5 7d6ac5p

Joll Science 8 6 whcaezm

Joll Scence 8 7 wb3niwd

Kulha Life Skills Math/Sci 1-8 r4gdhjd

Kulha Life Skills Read/Soc Studies 1-8 awlfzvm

8th Grade

ranselmo@eawilcats.net

dbartell@eawildcats.net

adonnelly@eawildcats.net

jkulha@eawildcats.net

dmanno@eawildcats.net

cszewczyk@eawildcats.net

kwoleslagle@eawildcats.net

mzarod@eawildcats.net



Kulha Life Skills English 1-8 ustkmhs

McNeill History 8 1 rnop66b

McNeill History 8 5 rnop66b

McNeill History 8 6 rnop66b

McNeill Honors History 8 7 rnop66b

McNeill History 8 8 rnop66b

Morrone Honors Math 8 1 hufnbch

Morrone Academic Math 8 2 kpoyg6a

Morrone Academic Math 8 3 2nt42dz

Morrone/Woleslagle General Math 8 5 dmk5uh7

Morrone Academic Math 8 6 zljzudv

Morrone/Woleslagle General Math 8 8 mciyqro

Snyder/Woleslagle General Reading 8 1 mg6svbq

Snyder/Woleslagle General Reading 8 2 rjwf3iv

Snyder Academic Reading 8 3 oghdc3g

Snyder Academic Reading 8 5 4ywg42n

Snyder Honors Reading 8 6 skaiuib

Snyder Academic Reading 8 8 b7626vf

Teacher Contacts
Mrs. Greb-Link

Mrs. Joll

Mr. Kulha

Ms. Manno

Mrs. McNeill

Mr. Morrone

Mrs. Snyder

Mrs. Woleslagle

Teacher Subject Period Code

Specials/Related Services

egreblink@eawildcats.net

ejoll@eawildcats.net

jkulha@eawildcats.net

dmanno@eawildcats.net

dmcneill@eawildcats.net

cmorrone@eawildcats.net

asnyder@eawildcats.net

kwoleslagle@eawildcats.net



Bacco-Wicker 8th grade Career Counseling ga6wqf3

Bacco-Wicker 7/8 grade Gifted Enrichment rmejujg

Cook 7th Grade Rotation 3 ps65o2g

Ehrlich Orchestra 2 be7i5dr

Forsythe 7th Grade Spanish 3,8 2uonkit

Hiilbert STEM - 3rd nine weeks 2 gyob4zb

Hiilbert STEM - 4th nine weeks 2 pzbmoaz

Hiilbert Computers - 3rd nine week 3 ue4x6bc

Hiilbert Computers - 4th nine weeks 3 naz2mkk

Joll Computers 3rd Q 8 xmpcw66

Joll Computers 4th Q 8 yqdu4sx

Kenney, J. 7th grade Spanish 2 q7zysm4

Parrish/Morrison 7th Grade Speech/Language howuzqn

Parrish/Morrison 8th Grade Speech/Language gjohzqs

Rosco, J 7/8 Band 2 eeapk6p

Rosco, Amanda 7/8 Choir 2 lyfoges

Rosco, Amanda Music Theory 8 c37vuv3

See Math Remediation 2 & 3 xsp3vtw

Szatkowski Computers - 4th nine weeks 2 ahv743s

Woods French 3 alfpoha

Health & PE 7-8

Badali/Kenney/Vogle Period 6 MS Health/PE 6 psdvcsy

Badali/Kenney/Vogle Period 7 MS PE 7 yh44ffx

Badali/Kenney/Vogle Period 8 MS PE 8 s6cs6ac

Period 6 health students are included in Period 6 Health/PE.

Students will join their specific class period.



Teacher Contacts Bacco-Wicker

Badali                    

Cook

Ehrlich

Forsythe

Hilbert

Joll 

Kenney, J.

Kenney, R.  

Morrison

Rosco, A.

Rosco, J.

Vogle

See

Szatkowski

Woods

dbacco@eawildcats.net

jbadali@eawildcats.net   

mcook@eawildcats.net

sehrlich@eawildcats.net

cforsythe@eawildcats.net

nhilbert@eawildcats.net

ejoll@eawildcats.net

jkenney@eawildcats.net

rkenney@eawildcats.net

lmorrison@eawildcats.net

arosco@eawildcats.net

jrosco@eawildcats.net

mvogle@eawildcats.net

bsee@eawildcats.net

fszatkowski@eawildcats.net

rwoods@eawidlcats.net   


